
Class 8C 
 

Period 
& 

Time 

1 
8:00-8:40 

2 
8:40-9:20 

3 
9:20- 
9:50 

4 
9:50-10:30 

5 
10:30-11:10 

6 
11:10-11:50 

7 
11:50-12:30 

8 
12:30- 

1:00 

9 
1:00-1:40 

10 
1:40-2:20 

 
 

Sun 

 

Add 
Maths 

(Mahdi) 

 

BD Std. 
(Geo) 

(Durri) 

 
 
 

 
B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

English 
(Noureen 

) 

 

Maths D 
(Farhana) 

 

BD Std. 
(Hist) 
(Anis) 

 

EM/Art 
(Maqsud 

a/ Anjaye) 

 
 
 
 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

Business 
Studies 

(Rehnuma 

)/ Physics 
(Enon) 

 

Games 
(Moushu 
mi/Opu) 

 
 

Mon 

 

Bio/Eco 
(Haimont/ 
Sharmin) 

 

ACC/IT 
(Samina/ 

Saqib) 

 

English 
(Noureen 

) 

 

Maths D 
(Farhana) 

 

BD Std. 
(Geo) 

(Durri) 

 

Add Maths 
(Mahdi) 

 

Independ 
ent 

Studies 
(Maths) 

 

Bangla 
(Shamima) 

 
 

Tues 

 
Chem 

(Tasnim) 

 
ACC/IT 

(Samina/ 
Saqib) 

 
Maths D 

(Farhana) 

 
English 

(Noureen) 

 
Bangla 

(Shamima) 

 
EM/Art 

(Maqsud 
a/ Anjaye) 

 
Business 
Studies 

(Rehnuma 
)/ Physics 

(Enon) 

 
Bio/Eco 

(Haimont 
/ 

Sharmin) 

 
 

Wed 

 
Maths D 

(Farhana) 

 

Games 
(Moushum 

i/Opu) 

 

Physics 
(Enon)/ 
Bus Std 

(Rehnum 
a) 

 
Bangla 

(Shamima) 

 
Chem 

(Tasnim)/ 
Comm 

(Rehnuma 

 
Bio/Eco 

(Haimont/ 
Sharmin) 

 
English 
(Faiza) 

 
BD Std. 
(Hist) 
(Anis) 

 
 

Thurs 

 
EM/Art 

(Maqsud 
a/ Anjaye) 

 
 

Bangla 
(Shamima) 

 
Add 

Maths 
(Mahdi) 

 
Maths D 

(Farhana) 

 
ACC/IT 

(Samina/ 
Saqib) 

 
Social 

Awareness 

 
Chem 

(Tasnim) 
/ Comm 

(Rehnum 
a) 

 
English 

(Noureen 
) 



Class 8G 
 

Period 
& 

Time 

1 
8:00-8:40 

2 
8:40-9:20 

3 
9:20 
-9:5 

0 

4 
9:50-10:30 

5 
10:30-11:10 

6 
11:10-11:50 

7 
11:50-12:30 

8 
12:30 
-1:00 

9 
1:00-1:40 

10 
1:40-2:20 

 
 

Sun 

 
Add 

Maths 
(Mahdi) 

 
EM/Art 

(Maqsuda/ 
Anjaye) 

 
 
 

 
B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 
Bangla 

(Shamima) 

 
English 
(Faiza) 

 
IT 

(Saqib) 

 
Math D 

(Farhana) 

 
 
 

 
B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 
BD Std. 
(Geo) 

(Durri) 

 
Games 

(Moushu 
mi/Opu) 

 
 

Mon 

 
Bio 

(Haimon 
ti) 

 
BD Std. 
(Geo) 

(Durri) 

 
Maths D 

(Farhana) 

 
Bangla 

(Shamima) 

 
Chem 

(Tasnim) 

 
Add Maths 

(Mahdi) 

 

Independ 
ent 

Studies 
(English) 

 
English 
(Faiza) 

 
 

Tues 

 
BD Std. 
(Hist) 
(Anis) 

 
EM/Art 

(Maqsuda/ 
Anjaye) 

 
IT 

(Saqib) 

 
Bio 

(Haimonti) 

 
Maths D 

(Farhana) 

 
English 
(Faiza) 

 
Bangla 

(Shamima) 

 
Physics 
(Enon) 

 
 

Wed 

 
Chem 

Lab 
(Tasnim) 

 
Maths D 

(Farhana) 

 
EM/Art 

(Maqsuda/ 
Anjaye) 

 

Games 
(Moushumi/ 

Opu) 

 
IT 

(Saqib) 

 
Bio 

(Haimonti) 

 
Physics 
(Enon) 

 
English 
(Faiza) 

 
 

Thurs 

 

Chem 
(Tasnim) 

 

Maths D 
(Farhana) 

 

Add 
Maths 

(Mahdi) 

 

Physics 
(Enon) 

 

English 
(Faiza) 

Social 
Awareness 

 

BD Std. 
(Hist) 
(Anis) 

 

Bangla 
(Shamim 

a) 

 


